Bergen Community College
Staff Senate Meeting Agenda

September 14, 2017
12:30 pm - 1:30 pm
Room: C-325

2017-2018 Staff Senate Goal:
Serve as the voice of Bergen Community College staff
and offer a platform for staff to discuss issues pertaining to the college.
Connect. Communicatfe. Educate.

Agenda ltem Time
Allocation
I Welcome new members 5 minutes
I Attendance (Marissa Drukker) 2 minutes
1] Committee Reports
a. Staff Senate Executive Team 20 minutes
e Parliamentarian — Drorit Beckman
o Elections & Membership Report
e Secretary — Marissa Drukker
o Sub-committee involvement and event planning
Public Relations — Catherine Krostek 3 minutes
Staff Growth and Professional Development 3 minutes
o Staff Senate Picnic (Ruth Ann Heck & Marissa Drukker)
o Picnic satisfaction survey results
d. Community Member Engagement/Member Recognition 6 minutes
o Coffee & Conversation (Tracy Miceli & Ruth Ann Heck)
o Coffee Cart Update
o Staff Senate Awards (Angie Goldszmidt & Amarijit Kaur)
¢ New Staff Engagement/Sunshine Team (Vacant)
\ Unfinished Business 15 minutes
o Approval of Minutes — April 20, 2017, June 15, 2017, and August 10, 2017
e Sanctuary campus discussion
o Rules regarding special meetings discussion
Vv New Business 6 minutes
VI Announcements

¢ Academic year 2017-2018 Meeting Dates: Meetings will be held the
2nd Thursday of each month listed below from 12:30pm - 1:30 pm.

Thursday, October 12, 2017, Room C-325

Thursday, November 09, 2017, Room C-313

Thursday, December 14, 2017*Special meeting, Room C-325
Thursday, January 11, 2018*Special meeting, Room C-325
Thursday, February 8, 2018, Room C-325

Thursday, March 8, 2018, Room C-325

Thursday, April 12, 2018, Room C-325

Thursday, May 10, 2018 * Special Meeting, Room C-325
Thursday, June 14, 2018, Room C-325

Thursday, July 12, 2018, Room C-325

Thursday, August 9, 2018, Room TBA
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